
Date & Time 

06-Jan-18 
09:00 
09:15 
09:30 
09:45 
10:00 
10:25 
10:40 
11:05 
11:20 
11:35 
11:50 
12:05 
12:20 
12:45 
13:00 
13:25 
14:00 
14:15 
14:30 
14:45 
15:00 
15:15 
15:30 
15:45 

07-Jan-18 
09:00 
09:10 
09:20 

Group 

Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B 
125 GP 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Supersport 150 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production 
Superbike/Formula One 
Sidecars 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B 
125 GP 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Supersport 150 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production 
Superbike/Formula One 
Sidecars 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production 
Superbike/Formula One 
Sidecars 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B 
125 GP 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Supersport 150 

Scrub In 
Scrub In 
Scrub In 

Name 

Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B -  Practice [Q] 
125 GP - Practice 
Gixxer Cup 150 - Practice 
Supersport 150 - Practice 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B - Practice 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production - Practice 
Superbike/Formula One - Practice 
Sidecars - Practice 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B - Qualifying 
125 GP - Qualifying 
Gixxer Cup 150 - Qualifying 
Supersport 150 - Qualifying 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B - Qualifying 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production - Qualifying  
Superbike/Formula One - Qualifying 
Sidecars - Qualifying 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B - Race 1 [R] 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production - Race 1 
Superbike/Formula One - Race 1 
Sidecars - Race 1 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B - Race 1 
125 GP - Race 1 
Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 1 
Supersport 150 - Race 1 

650 Pro Twin / Superlite / 125 GP / Superlite B 
Lightweight / 250 Production / Development 
Bears F1 & F2 

Type 

Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Qualifying 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 

Practice 
Practice 
Practice 

Class Competitors Class Competitors 
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Date & Time 

09:30 
09:40 
09:50 
10:10 
10:30 
10:45 
11:00 
11:30 
11:45 
12:00 
13:00 
13:15 
14:00 
14:15 
14:30 
14:45 
15:00 
15:15 

Group 

Scrub In 
Scrub In 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B 
125 GP 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Supersport 150 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production 
Superbike/Formula One 
Sidecars 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production 
Superbike/Formula One 
Sidecars 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B 
125 GP 
Gixxer Cup 150 
Supersport 150 

Name 

Superbike (B) / Superstock 1000 / Supersport (B) 
Sidecars 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B - Race 2 
125 GP - Race 2 
Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 2 
Supersport 150 - Race 2 
Supersport 600/Supersport 600B - Race 2 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production - Race 2 
Superbike/Formula One - Race 2 
Sidecars - Race 2 
Supersport 600 - NZGP Title/Supersport 600 B - Race 3 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production - NZGP Title - Race 3 
Superbike - NZGP Title (Formula One) - Race 3 
Sidecars NZGP Title - Race 3 
Superlite/Pro Twins NZGP Title / Superlite B - Race 3 
125 GP - NZGP Title - Race 3 
Gixxer Cup 150 - Race 3 
Supersport 150 - Race 3 

Type 

Practice 
Practice 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 
Race 

Class Competitors Class Competitors 
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